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ΜΑΡΚΟΠΟΥΛΟ 20  ΜΑΙΟΥ 2018

ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΑΝΑ ΚΛΑΣΗ

Cl N° ΑΓΩΝΙΖΟΜΕΝΟΣ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ AYTOKINHTO ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ  1  2  3  4

     CKEx 600

1 29 ΧΕΚΙΜΙΑΝ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ CKEx 600 SPEEDCAR XTREM 6:10.916 0.000 2:01.734 2:04.872 2:04.310 2:05.285

2 28 ΖΥΜΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS 6:15.713 4.797 2:01.669 2:07.278 2:06.766 2:08.115

3 27 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝ CKEx 600 SPEEDCAR XTREM 6:17.850 6.934 2:04.075 2:07.524 2:06.251 2:09.303

4 26 ΚΑΙΤΑΤΖΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS 6:17.939 7.023 2:03.975 2:07.588 2:06.695 2:07.269

5 19 ΠΛΑΝΤΖΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS 6:18.818 7.902 2:02.165 2:07.632 2:17.296 2:09.021

6 30 ΡΕΓΓΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS 6:24.062 13.146 2:06.510 2:08.526 2:09.439 2:09.026

7 14 ∆ΟΥΡ∆ΟΥΜΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ CKEx 600 SPEEDCAR 2 6:25.277 14.361 2:08.278 2:09.210 2:07.789 2:16.354

8 16 ΚΑΜΙΤΣΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ Γ. CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS 6:27.765 16.849 2:06.308 2:09.470 2:11.987 2:15.395

9 15 ΣΟΥΡΤΖΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS 6:27.909 16.993 2:08.178 2:13.188 2:08.651 2:11.080

10 10 ΑΜΕΡΙΚΑΝΟΣ CKEx 600 SPEEDCAR 6:28.346 17.430 2:09.795 2:11.030 2:09.003 2:09.548

11 24 ΑΚΡΑΤΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ CKEx 600 SEMOG TROPHY 6:29.280 18.364 2:08.035 2:11.581 2:22.602 2:09.664

12 21 ΜΠΑΣ∆ΕΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ CKEx 600 SPEEDCAR 2 6:32.244 21.328 2:08.642 2:10.817 2:12.785 2:12.928

13 20 ΒΑΡΘΑΛΙΤΗΣ ΚΟΣΜΑΣ CKEx 600 CUSTOM KARTCROSS 6:38.607 27.691 2:11.671 2:15.319 2:11.617 2:16.762

14 22 ΣΙ∆ΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝ CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS 6:43.183 32.267 2:16.149 2:14.059 2:19.506 2:12.975

ΕΚΤΟΣ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

15 18 ΜΗΛΙΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ Γ. CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS  H.C. 2:07.326 2:18.148 2:10.705 Start Only
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ΜΑΡΚΟΠΟΥΛΟ 20  ΜΑΙΟΥ 2018

ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΑΝΑ ΚΛΑΣΗ

Cl N° ΑΓΩΝΙΖΟΜΕΝΟΣ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ AYTOKINHTO ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ  1  2  3  4

     CKEx 750

1 11 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ CKEx 750 SPEEDCAR XTREM 6:07.175 0.000 2:01.111 2:04.569 2:01.587 2:04.477

2 7 ΓΑΖΕΤΑΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ CKEx 750 SPEEDCAR XTREM 6:10.951 3.776 2:01.162 2:06.533 2:03.256 2:07.826

3 8 ΤΑΚΙ∆ΕΛΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ CKEx 750 SPEEDCAR XTREM 6:14.983 7.808 2:01.202 2:07.554 2:06.250 2:07.531

4 12 ΣΩΤΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝ CKEx 750 SR KARTCROSS 6:22.480 15.305 2:06.008 2:11.498 2:07.101 2:09.371

5 6 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ CKEx 750 SPEEDCAR XTREM 6:28.322 21.147 2:10.072 3:02.548 2:08.896 2:09.354
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ΜΑΡΚΟΠΟΥΛΟ 20  ΜΑΙΟΥ 2018

ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΑΝΑ ΚΛΑΣΗ

Cl N° ΑΓΩΝΙΖΟΜΕΝΟΣ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ AYTOKINHTO ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ  1  2  3  4

     NAER 1.6

1 34 ΜΑΧΑΙΡΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ NAER 1.6 CITROEN SAXO VTS 6:54.888 0.000 2:18.639 2:18.266 2:17.983 2:19.631

2 37 ΚΩΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ NAER 1.6 CITROEN SAXO VTS 6:56.463 1.575 2:17.973 2:19.559 2:18.931 2:22.502

3 42 ΛΑΤΣΗΣ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ NAER 1.6 PEUGEOT 206 XS 7:04.163 9.275 2:22.892 2:20.505 2:22.279 2:21.379

4 36 ΣΤΑΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ  NAER 1.6 VOLKSWAGEN POLO GTI 7:06.415 11.527 2:25.619 2:23.327 2:21.514 2:21.574

5 33 ΛΑΤΣΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ NAER 1.6 PEUGEOT 206 XS 7:07.900 13.012 2:24.734 2:24.451 2:23.076 2:20.373

6 38 ΒΑΡΘΑΛΙΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ NAER 1.6 TOYOTA COROLLA HB (A 7:08.632 13.744 2:25.293 2:21.940 2:23.510 2:23.182
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ΜΑΡΚΟΠΟΥΛΟ 20  ΜΑΙΟΥ 2018

ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΑΝΑ ΚΛΑΣΗ

Cl N° ΑΓΩΝΙΖΟΜΕΝΟΣ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ AYTOKINHTO ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ  1  2  3  4

     NAER 2K

1 35 ΒΟΥΤΣΑΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ NAER 2K VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 6:59.460 0.000 2:19.559 2:20.264 2:19.637 2:20.451

2 40 ΤΣΑΓΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ NAER 2K BMW 3 E30 GPX 7:04.223 4.763 2:20.770 2:25.651 2:21.292 2:22.161

3 39 ΚΑΠΟΥΡΕΛΑΚΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ Γ. NAER 2K BMW E30 320is 7:25.197 25.737 2:29.626 2:27.090 2:28.481 2:31.184
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ΜΑΡΚΟΠΟΥΛΟ 20  ΜΑΙΟΥ 2018

ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΑΝΑ ΚΛΑΣΗ

Cl N° ΑΓΩΝΙΖΟΜΕΝΟΣ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ AYTOKINHTO ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ  1  2  3  4

     NAER 2K+

1 44 ΣΑΜΑΡΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ∆. NAER 2K+ MITSUBISHI LANCER EV 6:20.169 0.000 2:08.333 2:06.951 2:06.273 2:06.945

2 43 ROUSTEMIS  PANAGIOTIS NAER 2K+ MITSUBISHI LANCER EV 6:24.206 4.037 2:10.708 2:08.668 2:07.952 2:07.586

3 31 ΠΑΠΑΠΑΣΧΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΕΥΑΓ. NAER 2K+ MITSUBISHI LANCER EV 6:25.672 5.503 2:08.481 2:09.667 2:09.257 2:07.934

4 41 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΑΚΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ NAER 2K+ MITSUBISHI LANCER EV 6:26.832 6.663 2:09.079 2:09.784 2:10.017 2:07.969

5 32 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ NAER 2K+ FORD FIESTA R5 EVO 2 7:02.236 42.067 2:20.642 2:42.859 2:23.623 2:17.971
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ΜΑΡΚΟΠΟΥΛΟ 20  ΜΑΙΟΥ 2018

ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ NAER

Cl N° ΑΓΩΝΙΖΟΜΕΝΟΣ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ AYTOKINHTO ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ  1  2  3  4

     ΝΑΕR

1 44 ΣΑΜΑΡΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ∆. NAER 2K+ MITSUBISHI LANCER EV 6:20.169 0.000 2:08.333 2:06.951 2:06.273 2:06.945

2 43 ROUSTEMIS  PANAGIOTIS NAER 2K+ MITSUBISHI LANCER EV 6:24.206 4.037 2:10.708 2:08.668 2:07.952 2:07.586

3 31 ΠΑΠΑΠΑΣΧΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΕΥΑΓ. NAER 2K+ MITSUBISHI LANCER EV 6:25.672 5.503 2:08.481 2:09.667 2:09.257 2:07.934

4 41 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΑΚΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ NAER 2K+ MITSUBISHI LANCER EV 6:26.832 6.663 2:09.079 2:09.784 2:10.017 2:07.969

5 34 ΜΑΧΑΙΡΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ NAER 1.6 CITROEN SAXO VTS 6:54.888 34.719 2:18.639 2:18.266 2:17.983 2:19.631

6 37 ΚΩΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ NAER 1.6 CITROEN SAXO VTS 6:56.463 36.294 2:17.973 2:19.559 2:18.931 2:22.502

7 35 ΒΟΥΤΣΑΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ NAER 2K VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 6:59.460 39.291 2:19.559 2:20.264 2:19.637 2:20.451

8 32 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ NAER 2K+ FORD FIESTA R5 EVO 2 7:02.236 42.067 2:20.642 2:42.859 2:23.623 2:17.971

9 42 ΛΑΤΣΗΣ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ NAER 1.6 PEUGEOT 206 XS 7:04.163 43.994 2:22.892 2:20.505 2:22.279 2:21.379

10 40 ΤΣΑΓΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ NAER 2K BMW 3 E30 GPX 7:04.223 44.054 2:20.770 2:25.651 2:21.292 2:22.161

11 36 ΣΤΑΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ  NAER 1.6 VOLKSWAGEN POLO GTI 7:06.415 46.246 2:25.619 2:23.327 2:21.514 2:21.574

12 33 ΛΑΤΣΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ NAER 1.6 PEUGEOT 206 XS 7:07.900 47.731 2:24.734 2:24.451 2:23.076 2:20.373

13 38 ΒΑΡΘΑΛΙΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ NAER 1.6 TOYOTA COROLLA HB (A 7:08.632 48.463 2:25.293 2:21.940 2:23.510 2:23.182

14 39 ΚΑΠΟΥΡΕΛΑΚΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ Γ. NAER 2K BMW E30 320is 7:25.197 1:05.028 2:29.626 2:27.090 2:28.481 2:31.184
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ΜΑΡΚΟΠΟΥΛΟ 20  ΜΑΙΟΥ 2018

ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΑΝΑ ΚΛΑΣΗ

Cl N° ΑΓΩΝΙΖΟΜΕΝΟΣ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ AYTOKINHTO ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ  1  2  3  4

     CKEx OPEN

1 2 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ CKEx OPEN SPEEDCAR 2 6:31.971 0.000 2:11.018 2:12.272 2:09.108 2:11.845

2 5 ΚΡΑΛΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ CKEx OPEN MAXXIS TEAM BARRACU 6:52.760 20.789 2:16.692 2:19.549 2:16.547 2:19.521

3 4 ΚΟΛΟΒΟΣ ΝΙΚΗΤΑΣ CKEx OPEN MAXXIS TEAM BARRACU 7:06.878 34.907 2:22.465 2:24.246 2:23.830 2:20.583

4 9 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑ CKEx OPEN SPEEDCAR 2 7:14.922 42.951 2:24.170 2:25.758 2:24.994 2:26.099

ΕΚΤΟΣ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

5 3 ΚΑΡΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΕΠΑΜΕΙΝΩΝ∆Α CKEx OPEN CUSTOM KARTCROSS  H.C. Start Only 2:05.920 2:38.146 2:03.390
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ΜΑΡΚΟΠΟΥΛΟ 20  ΜΑΙΟΥ 2018

 ΕΙ∆ΙΚΗ 1

Cl N° ΑΓΩΝΙΖΟΜΕΝΟΣ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ AYTOKINHTO ΑΘ. ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

1 11 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ CKEx 750 SPEEDCAR XTREM ΑΣΜΑ 2:01.111  km/h
2 7 ΓΑΖΕΤΑΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ CKEx 750 SPEEDCAR XTREM ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ 2:01.162 0.051
3 8 ΤΑΚΙ∆ΕΛΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ CKEx 750 SPEEDCAR XTREM ΑΣΜΑ 2:01.202 0.091
4 28 ΖΥΜΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS ΑΣΜΑ 2:01.669 0.558
5 29 ΧΕΚΙΜΙΑΝ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ CKEx 600 SPEEDCAR XTREM ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ 2:01.734 0.623
6 19 ΠΛΑΝΤΖΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ 2:02.165 1.054
7 26 ΚΑΙΤΑΤΖΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS ΕΛΛΑ∆Α 2:03.975 2.864
8 27 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ CKEx 600 SPEEDCAR XTREM ΑΛΑΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ 2:04.075 2.964
9 12 ΣΩΤΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ CKEx 750 SR KARTCROSS ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ 2:06.008 4.897

10 16 ΚΑΜΙΤΣΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ Γ. CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS ΑΣΜΑ 2:06.308 5.197
11 25 ΜΑΡΚΟΥΪΖΟΣ Aris CKEx 600 PLANET KARTCROSS KAMIKAZ ΑΣΜΑ 2:06.401 5.290
12 30 ΡΕΓΓΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ 2:06.510 5.399
13 18 ΜΗΛΙΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ Γ. CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS ΑΣΜΑ 2:07.326 6.215
14 1 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΥΛΑΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ CKEx 750 SR KARTCROSS ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ 2:07.618 6.507
15 24 ΑΚΡΑΤΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ CKEx 600 SEMOG TROPHY ΑΣΜΑ 2:08.035 6.924
16 15 ΣΟΥΡΤΖΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS ΑΣΜΑ 2:08.178 7.067
17 14 ∆ΟΥΡ∆ΟΥΜΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ CKEx 600 SPEEDCAR 2 ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ 2:08.278 7.167
18 44 ΣΑΜΑΡΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ∆. NAER 2K+ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ 2:08.333 7.222
19 31 ΠΑΠΑΠΑΣΧΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΕΥΑΓ. NAER 2K+ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ 2:08.481 7.370
20 21 ΜΠΑΣ∆ΕΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ CKEx 600 SPEEDCAR 2 ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ 2:08.642 7.531
21 41 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΑΚΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ NAER 2K+ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI ΑΣΣΟΑΑ 2:09.079 7.968
22 10 ΑΜΕΡΙΚΑΝΟΣ CKEx 600 SPEEDCAR ΑΣΣΟΑΑ 2:09.795 8.684
23 6 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ CKEx 750 SPEEDCAR XTREM ΑΣΣΟΑΑ 2:10.072 8.961
24 43 ROUSTEMIS  PANAGIOTIS NAER 2K+ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X ΦΙΜΑ 2:10.708 9.597
25 2 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ CKEx OPEN SPEEDCAR 2 ΑΣΜΑ 2:11.018 9.907
26 20 ΒΑΡΘΑΛΙΤΗΣ ΚΟΣΜΑΣ CKEx 600 CUSTOM KARTCROSS ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ 2:11.671 10.560
27 22 ΣΙ∆ΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS ΑΣΜΑ 2:16.149 15.038
28 5 ΚΡΑΛΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ CKEx OPEN MAXXIS TEAM BARRACUDA 10 ΑΣΜΑ 2:16.692 15.581
29 37 ΚΩΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ NAER 1.6 CITROEN SAXO VTS ΕΛΛΑ∆Α 2:17.973 16.862
30 34 ΜΑΧΑΙΡΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ NAER 1.6 CITROEN SAXO VTS ΛΑΣΠΑΡΤΗΣ 2:18.639 17.528
31 35 ΒΟΥΤΣΑΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ NAER 2K VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 2.0 ΑΣΜΑ 2:19.559 18.448
32 32 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ NAER 2K+ FORD FIESTA R5 EVO 2 RC2 ΑΣΜΑ 2:20.642 19.531
33 40 ΤΣΑΓΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ NAER 2K BMW 3 E30 GPX ΑΛΜΑ 4Χ4 ΝΑΥΠΛΙ 2:20.770 19.659
34 4 ΚΟΛΟΒΟΣ ΝΙΚΗΤΑΣ CKEx OPEN MAXXIS TEAM BARRACUDA 10 ΑΣΜΑ 2:22.465 21.354
35 42 ΛΑΤΣΗΣ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ NAER 1.6 PEUGEOT 206 XS START LINE 2:22.892 21.781
36 9 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ CKEx OPEN SPEEDCAR 2 ΑΣΜΑ 2:24.170 23.059
37 33 ΛΑΤΣΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ NAER 1.6 PEUGEOT 206 XS START LINE 2:24.734 23.623
38 38 ΒΑΡΘΑΛΙΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ NAER 1.6 TOYOTA COROLLA HB (AE111 ΑΛΑΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ 2:25.293 24.182
39 36 ΣΤΑΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ  NAER 1.6 VOLKSWAGEN POLO GTI ΑΛΑΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ 2:25.619 24.508
40 39 ΚΑΠΟΥΡΕΛΑΚΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ Γ. NAER 2K BMW E30 320is ΛΑΣΠΑΡΤΗΣ 2:29.626 28.515
41 17 ΡΑΠΤΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ CKEx 600 PLANET KARTCROSS KAMIKAZ ΑΣΜΑ 2:40.505 39.394
42 3 ΚΑΡΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΕΠΑΜΕΙΝΩΝ∆ΑΣ CKEx OPEN CUSTOM KARTCROSS START LINE    - Box -

Non Start

43 23 ΗΑΚ CKEx 600 SEMOG TROPHY START LINE



                                        www.sportstiming.gr

ΜΑΡΚΟΠΟΥΛΟ 20  ΜΑΙΟΥ 2018

 ΕΙ∆ΙΚΗ 2

Cl N° ΑΓΩΝΙΖΟΜΕΝΟΣ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ AYTOKINHTO ΑΘ. ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

1 11 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ CKEx 750 SPEEDCAR XTREM ΑΣΜΑ 2:04.569  km/h
2 29 ΧΕΚΙΜΙΑΝ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ CKEx 600 SPEEDCAR XTREM ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ 2:04.872 0.303
3 3 ΚΑΡΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΕΠΑΜΕΙΝΩΝ∆ΑΣ CKEx OPEN CUSTOM KARTCROSS START LINE 2:05.920 1.351
4 7 ΓΑΖΕΤΑΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ CKEx 750 SPEEDCAR XTREM ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ 2:06.533 1.964
5 44 ΣΑΜΑΡΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ∆. NAER 2K+ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ 2:06.951 2.382
6 28 ΖΥΜΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS ΑΣΜΑ 2:07.278 2.709
7 1 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΥΛΑΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ CKEx 750 SR KARTCROSS ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ 2:07.325 2.756
8 27 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ CKEx 600 SPEEDCAR XTREM ΑΛΑΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ 2:07.524 2.955
9 8 ΤΑΚΙ∆ΕΛΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ CKEx 750 SPEEDCAR XTREM ΑΣΜΑ 2:07.554 2.985

10 26 ΚΑΙΤΑΤΖΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS ΕΛΛΑ∆Α 2:07.588 3.019
11 19 ΠΛΑΝΤΖΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ 2:07.632 3.063
12 30 ΡΕΓΓΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ 2:08.526 3.957
13 43 ROUSTEMIS  PANAGIOTIS NAER 2K+ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X ΦΙΜΑ 2:08.668 4.099
14 14 ∆ΟΥΡ∆ΟΥΜΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ CKEx 600 SPEEDCAR 2 ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ 2:09.210 4.641
15 16 ΚΑΜΙΤΣΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ Γ. CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS ΑΣΜΑ 2:09.470 4.901
16 31 ΠΑΠΑΠΑΣΧΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΕΥΑΓ. NAER 2K+ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ 2:09.667 5.098
17 41 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΑΚΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ NAER 2K+ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI ΑΣΣΟΑΑ 2:09.784 5.215
18 21 ΜΠΑΣ∆ΕΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ CKEx 600 SPEEDCAR 2 ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ 2:10.817 6.248
19 10 ΑΜΕΡΙΚΑΝΟΣ CKEx 600 SPEEDCAR ΑΣΣΟΑΑ 2:11.030 6.461
20 12 ΣΩΤΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ CKEx 750 SR KARTCROSS ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ 2:11.498 6.929
21 24 ΑΚΡΑΤΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ CKEx 600 SEMOG TROPHY ΑΣΜΑ 2:11.581 7.012
22 2 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ CKEx OPEN SPEEDCAR 2 ΑΣΜΑ 2:12.272 7.703
23 15 ΣΟΥΡΤΖΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS ΑΣΜΑ 2:13.188 8.619
24 22 ΣΙ∆ΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS ΑΣΜΑ 2:14.059 9.490
25 20 ΒΑΡΘΑΛΙΤΗΣ ΚΟΣΜΑΣ CKEx 600 CUSTOM KARTCROSS ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ 2:15.319 10.750
26 17 ΡΑΠΤΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ CKEx 600 PLANET KARTCROSS KAMIKAZ ΑΣΜΑ 2:18.086 13.517
27 18 ΜΗΛΙΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ Γ. CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS ΑΣΜΑ 2:18.148 13.579
28 34 ΜΑΧΑΙΡΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ NAER 1.6 CITROEN SAXO VTS ΛΑΣΠΑΡΤΗΣ 2:18.266 13.697
29 5 ΚΡΑΛΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ CKEx OPEN MAXXIS TEAM BARRACUDA 10 ΑΣΜΑ 2:19.549 14.980
30 37 ΚΩΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ NAER 1.6 CITROEN SAXO VTS ΕΛΛΑ∆Α 2:19.559 14.990
31 35 ΒΟΥΤΣΑΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ NAER 2K VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 2.0 ΑΣΜΑ 2:20.264 15.695
32 42 ΛΑΤΣΗΣ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ NAER 1.6 PEUGEOT 206 XS START LINE 2:20.505 15.936
33 38 ΒΑΡΘΑΛΙΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ NAER 1.6 TOYOTA COROLLA HB (AE111 ΑΛΑΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ 2:21.940 17.371
34 36 ΣΤΑΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ  NAER 1.6 VOLKSWAGEN POLO GTI ΑΛΑΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ 2:23.327 18.758
35 4 ΚΟΛΟΒΟΣ ΝΙΚΗΤΑΣ CKEx OPEN MAXXIS TEAM BARRACUDA 10 ΑΣΜΑ 2:24.246 19.677
36 33 ΛΑΤΣΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ NAER 1.6 PEUGEOT 206 XS START LINE 2:24.451 19.882
37 40 ΤΣΑΓΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ NAER 2K BMW 3 E30 GPX ΑΛΜΑ 4Χ4 ΝΑΥΠΛΙ 2:25.651 21.082
38 9 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ CKEx OPEN SPEEDCAR 2 ΑΣΜΑ 2:25.758 21.189
39 39 ΚΑΠΟΥΡΕΛΑΚΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ Γ. NAER 2K BMW E30 320is ΛΑΣΠΑΡΤΗΣ 2:27.090 22.521
40 32 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ NAER 2K+ FORD FIESTA R5 EVO 2 RC2 ΑΣΜΑ 2:42.859 38.290
41 6 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ CKEx 750 SPEEDCAR XTREM ΑΣΣΟΑΑ 3:02.548 57.979

Non Start

42 23 ΗΑΚ CKEx 600 SEMOG TROPHY START LINE
43 25 ΜΑΡΚΟΥΪΖΟΣ Aris CKEx 600 PLANET KARTCROSS KAMIKAZ ΑΣΜΑ



                                        www.sportstiming.gr

ΜΑΡΚΟΠΟΥΛΟ 20  ΜΑΙΟΥ 2018

 ΕΙ∆ΙΚΗ 3

Cl N° ΑΓΩΝΙΖΟΜΕΝΟΣ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ AYTOKINHTO ΑΘ. ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

1 11 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ CKEx 750 SPEEDCAR XTREM ΑΣΜΑ 2:01.587  km/h
2 7 ΓΑΖΕΤΑΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ CKEx 750 SPEEDCAR XTREM ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ 2:03.256 1.669
3 29 ΧΕΚΙΜΙΑΝ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ CKEx 600 SPEEDCAR XTREM ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ 2:04.310 2.723
4 8 ΤΑΚΙ∆ΕΛΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ CKEx 750 SPEEDCAR XTREM ΑΣΜΑ 2:06.250 4.663
5 27 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ CKEx 600 SPEEDCAR XTREM ΑΛΑΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ 2:06.251 4.664
6 44 ΣΑΜΑΡΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ∆. NAER 2K+ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ 2:06.273 4.686
7 26 ΚΑΙΤΑΤΖΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS ΕΛΛΑ∆Α 2:06.695 5.108
8 28 ΖΥΜΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS ΑΣΜΑ 2:06.766 5.179
9 12 ΣΩΤΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ CKEx 750 SR KARTCROSS ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ 2:07.101 5.514

10 14 ∆ΟΥΡ∆ΟΥΜΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ CKEx 600 SPEEDCAR 2 ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ 2:07.789 6.202
11 43 ROUSTEMIS  PANAGIOTIS NAER 2K+ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X ΦΙΜΑ 2:07.952 6.365
12 15 ΣΟΥΡΤΖΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS ΑΣΜΑ 2:08.651 7.064
13 6 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ CKEx 750 SPEEDCAR XTREM ΑΣΣΟΑΑ 2:08.896 7.309
14 10 ΑΜΕΡΙΚΑΝΟΣ CKEx 600 SPEEDCAR ΑΣΣΟΑΑ 2:09.003 7.416
15 2 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ CKEx OPEN SPEEDCAR 2 ΑΣΜΑ 2:09.108 7.521
16 31 ΠΑΠΑΠΑΣΧΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΕΥΑΓ. NAER 2K+ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ 2:09.257 7.670
17 30 ΡΕΓΓΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ 2:09.439 7.852
18 41 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΑΚΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ NAER 2K+ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI ΑΣΣΟΑΑ 2:10.017 8.430
19 18 ΜΗΛΙΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ Γ. CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS ΑΣΜΑ 2:10.705 9.118
20 20 ΒΑΡΘΑΛΙΤΗΣ ΚΟΣΜΑΣ CKEx 600 CUSTOM KARTCROSS ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ 2:11.617 10.030
21 16 ΚΑΜΙΤΣΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ Γ. CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS ΑΣΜΑ 2:11.987 10.400
22 21 ΜΠΑΣ∆ΕΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ CKEx 600 SPEEDCAR 2 ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ 2:12.785 11.198
23 5 ΚΡΑΛΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ CKEx OPEN MAXXIS TEAM BARRACUDA 10 ΑΣΜΑ 2:16.547 14.960
24 19 ΠΛΑΝΤΖΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ 2:17.296 15.709
25 34 ΜΑΧΑΙΡΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ NAER 1.6 CITROEN SAXO VTS ΛΑΣΠΑΡΤΗΣ 2:17.983 16.396
26 37 ΚΩΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ NAER 1.6 CITROEN SAXO VTS ΕΛΛΑ∆Α 2:18.931 17.344
27 22 ΣΙ∆ΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS ΑΣΜΑ 2:19.506 17.919
28 35 ΒΟΥΤΣΑΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ NAER 2K VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 2.0 ΑΣΜΑ 2:19.637 18.050
29 40 ΤΣΑΓΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ NAER 2K BMW 3 E30 GPX ΑΛΜΑ 4Χ4 ΝΑΥΠΛΙ 2:21.292 19.705
30 36 ΣΤΑΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ  NAER 1.6 VOLKSWAGEN POLO GTI ΑΛΑΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ 2:21.514 19.927
31 42 ΛΑΤΣΗΣ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ NAER 1.6 PEUGEOT 206 XS START LINE 2:22.279 20.692
32 24 ΑΚΡΑΤΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ CKEx 600 SEMOG TROPHY ΑΣΜΑ 2:22.602 21.015
33 33 ΛΑΤΣΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ NAER 1.6 PEUGEOT 206 XS START LINE 2:23.076 21.489
34 38 ΒΑΡΘΑΛΙΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ NAER 1.6 TOYOTA COROLLA HB (AE111 ΑΛΑΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ 2:23.510 21.923
35 32 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ NAER 2K+ FORD FIESTA R5 EVO 2 RC2 ΑΣΜΑ 2:23.623 22.036
36 4 ΚΟΛΟΒΟΣ ΝΙΚΗΤΑΣ CKEx OPEN MAXXIS TEAM BARRACUDA 10 ΑΣΜΑ 2:23.830 22.243
37 9 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ CKEx OPEN SPEEDCAR 2 ΑΣΜΑ 2:24.994 23.407
38 39 ΚΑΠΟΥΡΕΛΑΚΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ Γ. NAER 2K BMW E30 320is ΛΑΣΠΑΡΤΗΣ 2:28.481 26.894
39 3 ΚΑΡΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΕΠΑΜΕΙΝΩΝ∆ΑΣ CKEx OPEN CUSTOM KARTCROSS START LINE 2:38.146 36.559

Non Start

40 1 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΥΛΑΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ CKEx 750 SR KARTCROSS ΑΛΑΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ
41 17 ΡΑΠΤΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙ∆ΩΝ CKEx 600 PLANET KARTCROSS KAMIKAZ ΑΣΜΑ
42 23 ΗΑΚ CKEx 600 SEMOG TROPHY START LINE
43 25 ΜΑΡΚΟΥΪΖΟΣ Aris CKEx 600 PLANET KARTCROSS KAMIKAZ ΑΣΜΑ
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ΜΕΤΑ ΤΗΝ ΤΡΙΤΗ ΕΙ∆ΙΚΗ

Cl N° ΑΓΩΝΙΖΟΜΕΝΟΣ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ AYTOKINHTO ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ  1  2  3

1 11 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ CKEx 750 SPEEDCAR XTREM 6:07.267 0.000 2:01.111 2:04.569 2:01.587

2 29 ΧΕΚΙΜΙΑΝ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ CKEx 600 SPEEDCAR XTREM 6:10.916 3.649 2:01.734 2:04.872 2:04.310

3 7 ΓΑΖΕΤΑΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ CKEx 750 SPEEDCAR XTREM 6:10.951 3.684 2:01.162 2:06.533 2:03.256

4 8 ΤΑΚΙ∆ΕΛΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ CKEx 750 SPEEDCAR XTREM 6:15.006 7.739 2:01.202 2:07.554 2:06.250

5 28 ΖΥΜΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS 6:15.713 8.446 2:01.669 2:07.278 2:06.766

6 27 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙ CKEx 600 SPEEDCAR XTREM 6:17.850 10.583 2:04.075 2:07.524 2:06.251

7 26 ΚΑΙΤΑΤΖΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS 6:18.258 10.991 2:03.975 2:07.588 2:06.695

8 44 ΣΑΜΑΡΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ∆. NAER 2K+ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 6:21.557 14.290 2:08.333 2:06.951 2:06.273

9 30 ΡΕΓΓΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS 6:24.475 17.208 2:06.510 2:08.526 2:09.439

10 12 ΣΩΤΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝ CKEx 750 SR KARTCROSS 6:24.607 17.340 2:06.008 2:11.498 2:07.101

11 14 ∆ΟΥΡ∆ΟΥΜΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ CKEx 600 SPEEDCAR 2 6:25.277 18.010 2:08.278 2:09.210 2:07.789

12 19 ΠΛΑΝΤΖΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS 6:27.093 19.826 2:02.165 2:07.632 2:17.296

13 43 ROUSTEMIS  PANAGIOTIS NAER 2K+ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 6:27.328 20.061 2:10.708 2:08.668 2:07.952

14 31 ΠΑΠΑΠΑΣΧΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΕΥΑΓ. NAER 2K+ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI 6:27.405 20.138 2:08.481 2:09.667 2:09.257

15 16 ΚΑΜΙΤΣΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ Γ. CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS 6:27.765 20.498 2:06.308 2:09.470 2:11.987

16 41 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΑΚΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤ NAER 2K+ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI 6:28.880 21.613 2:09.079 2:09.784 2:10.017

17 10 ΑΜΕΡΙΚΑΝΟΣ CKEx 600 SPEEDCAR 6:29.828 22.561 2:09.795 2:11.030 2:09.003

18 15 ΣΟΥΡΤΖΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS 6:30.017 22.750 2:08.178 2:13.188 2:08.651

19 21 ΜΠΑΣ∆ΕΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ CKEx 600 SPEEDCAR 2 6:32.244 24.977 2:08.642 2:10.817 2:12.785

20 2 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ CKEx OPEN SPEEDCAR 2 6:32.398 25.131 2:11.018 2:12.272 2:09.108

21 18 ΜΗΛΙΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS 6:36.179 28.912 2:07.326 2:18.148 2:10.705

22 20 ΒΑΡΘΑΛΙΤΗΣ ΚΟΣΜΑΣ CKEx 600 CUSTOM KARTCROSS 6:38.607 31.340 2:11.671 2:15.319 2:11.617

23 24 ΑΚΡΑΤΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ CKEx 600 SEMOG TROPHY 6:42.218 34.951 2:08.035 2:11.581 2:22.602

24 22 ΣΙ∆ΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤ CKEx 600 SR KARTCROSS 6:49.714 42.447 2:16.149 2:14.059 2:19.506

25 5 ΚΡΑΛΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ CKEx OPEN MAXXIS TEAM BARRACUDA 10 6:52.788 45.521 2:16.692 2:19.549 2:16.547

26 34 ΜΑΧΑΙΡΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ NAER 1.6 CITROEN SAXO VTS 6:54.888 47.621 2:18.639 2:18.266 2:17.983

27 37 ΚΩΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ NAER 1.6 CITROEN SAXO VTS 6:56.463 49.196 2:17.973 2:19.559 2:18.931

28 35 ΒΟΥΤΣΑΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ NAER 2K VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 2.0 6:59.460 52.193 2:19.559 2:20.264 2:19.637

29 42 ΛΑΤΣΗΣ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ NAER 1.6 PEUGEOT 206 XS 7:05.676 58.409 2:22.892 2:20.505 2:22.279

30 40 ΤΣΑΓΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ NAER 2K BMW 3 E30 GPX 7:07.713 1:00.446 2:20.770 2:25.651 2:21.292

31 36 ΣΤΑΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗ NAER 1.6 VOLKSWAGEN POLO GTI 7:10.460 1:03.193 2:25.619 2:23.327 2:21.514

32 4 ΚΟΛΟΒΟΣ ΝΙΚΗΤΑΣ CKEx OPEN MAXXIS TEAM BARRACUDA 10 7:10.541 1:03.274 2:22.465 2:24.246 2:23.830

33 38 ΒΑΡΘΑΛΙΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ NAER 1.6 TOYOTA COROLLA HB (AE111 7:10.743 1:03.476 2:25.293 2:21.940 2:23.510

34 33 ΛΑΤΣΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ NAER 1.6 PEUGEOT 206 XS 7:12.261 1:04.994 2:24.734 2:24.451 2:23.076

35 9 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ CKEx OPEN SPEEDCAR 2 7:14.922 1:07.655 2:24.170 2:25.758 2:24.994

36 6 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ CKEx 750 SPEEDCAR XTREM 7:21.516 1:14.249 2:10.072 3:02.548 2:08.896

37 39 ΚΑΠΟΥΡΕΛΑΚΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ Γ NAER 2K BMW E30 320is 7:25.197 1:17.930 2:29.626 2:27.090 2:28.481

38 32 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ NAER 2K+ FORD FIESTA R5 EVO 2 RC2 7:27.124 1:19.857 2:20.642 2:42.859 2:23.623

ΕΚΤΟΣ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ

39 3 ΚΑΡΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΕΠΑΜΕΙΝΩΝ CKEx OPEN CUSTOM KARTCROSS  H.C. Start Only 2:05.920 2:38.146
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=> ?@ ABCDEFGHIDGJ KALMBGNEA OPQRST?UQR AV" JCHALIEG WNGDGJ XEAYGNA

Z [KANADEKG\AJ I]AHIEDCDXA =Ŝ_ R̀ ?̂ =abQRc SOdQ=dRbb bQOdQ eT?̂ fgh["[ih j)kl
f ZZAVMDAEGJ DEKG\AGJ =Ŝ_ mnh b̀^̂o=Od pQd̂c AJHA fghq"qmm Z"hrm
[ fiWIKEHEAD ECADDMJ =Ŝ_ shh b̀^̂o=Od pQd̂c A\AKGNEDVEAJ fghn"frn Z"rin
q qqJAHANAJ KCDkDGJ X" ?Ôd fSt cTQbauTbUT eO?=̂d ̂vR Tp A\AKGNEDVEAJ fghs"iqn ["nnn
n fsKAELALFMJ ]ADABECLMJ =Ŝ_ shh bd SOdQ=dRbb I\\AXA fghm"fsi ["rmi
s rLAKEXI\MJ HEWA\MJ =Ŝ_ mnh b̀^̂o=Od pQd̂c AJHA fghm"n[Z q"ZqZ
m q[dRabQ̂cTb  ̀O?OwTRQTb ?Ôd fSt cTQbauTbUT eO?=̂d ̂vR p YEHA fghm"nrs q"Zis
r mBAFILAJ WANA\AH]GJ =Ŝ_ mnh b̀^̂o=Od pQd̂c A\AKGNEDVEAJ fghm"rfs q"q[s
i [Z]A]A]AJWGJ VCHAJ IxAB" ?Ôd fSt cTQbauTbUT eO?=̂d ̂vR vT ANLIHEJ fghm"i[q q"nqq
Zh qZKCDJLADLAKGJ ]ADABECLMJ?Ôd fSt cTQbauTbUT eO?=̂d ̂vR vT AJJGAA fghm"isi q"nmi
ZZ frFxHANEXMJ BICNBEGJ =Ŝ_ shh bd SOdQ=dRbb AJHA fghr"ZZn q"mfn
Zf Zi]\ADLFAJ ECADDMJ =Ŝ_ shh bd SOdQ=dRbb A\AKGNEDVEAJ fghi"hfZ n"s[Z
Z[ [hNIBBGJ BEADDMJ =Ŝ_ shh bd SOdQ=dRbb A\AKGNEDVEAJ fghi"hfs n"s[s
Zq fmWNEJLG]Gx\GJ KCDJLADLED =Ŝ_ shh b̀^̂o=Od pQd̂c A\AKA\AHALAJ fghi"[h[ n"iZ[
Zn sBICNBEAXMJ HEWA\MJ =Ŝ_ mnh b̀^̂o=Od pQd̂c AJJGAA fghi"[nq n"isq
Zs ZfJCLMNG]Gx\GJ KCDJLADLED=Ŝ_ mnh bd SOdQ=dRbb A\AKGNEDVEAJ fghi"[mZ n"irZ
Zm ZhAHINEKADGJ =Ŝ_ shh b̀^̂o=Od AJJGAA fghi"nqr s"Znr
Zr fqAKNALGJ IxABBI\GJ =Ŝ_ shh b̂cRw QdR̀UP AJHA fghi"ssq s"fmq
Zi ZnJGxNLFMJ WNMJLGJ =Ŝ_ shh bd SOdQ=dRbb AJHA fgZZ"hrh m"sih
fh fJLIYADMJ HADGJ =Ŝ_ R̀ ?̂ b̀^̂o=Od f AJHA fgZZ"rqn r"qnn
fZ fZH]AJXI\MJ BICNBEGJ =Ŝ_ shh b̀^̂o=Od f A\AKGNEDVEAJ fgZf"ifr i"n[r
ff ffJEXMNG]Gx\GJ KCDJLADLED =Ŝ_ shh bd SOdQ=dRbb AJHA fgZf"imn i"nrn
f[ ZsKAHELJAKMJ JLIYADGJ B" =Ŝ_ shh bd SOdQ=dRbb AJHA fgZn"[in Zf"hhn
fq ZqXGxNXGxHAJ ]ADABECLMJ =Ŝ_ shh b̀^̂o=Od f A\AKGNEDVEAJ fgZs"[nq Zf"isq
fn fhyANVA\ELMJ KGJHAJ =Ŝ_ shh =abQRc SOdQ=dRbb A\AKGNEDVEAJ fgZs"msf Z["[mf
fs [fyAJE\AKMJ BICNBEGJ ?Ôd fSt zRdo zT̂bQO dn ̂vR f d=f AJHA fgZm"imZ Zq"nrZ
fm nKNA\MJ I\IxVINEGJ =Ŝ_ R̀ ?̂ cOppTb Q̂Oc uOddO=aoO Zh AJHA fgZi"nfZ Zs"Z[Z
fr [qHAWAENAJ KCDkDGJ ?Ôd Z"s =TQdR̂ ? bOpR vQb \AJ]ANLMJ fgZi"s[Z Zs"fqZ
fi [[\ALJMJ IxABBI\GJ ?Ôd Z"s `̂aŵRQ fhs pb bQOdQ eT?̂ fgfh"[m[ Zs"ir[
[h [nyGxLJAJ VIGXCNGJ ?Ôd fS vReSb{Oŵ? wRez wQT f"h AJHA fgfh"qnZ Zm"hsZ
[Z qKG\GyGJ DEKMLAJ =Ŝ_ R̀ ?̂ cOppTb Q̂Oc uOddO=aoO Zh AJHA fgfh"nr[ Zm"Zi[
[f qf\ALJMJ ]ANAJKIxAJ ?Ôd Z"s `̂aŵRQ fhs pb bQOdQ eT?̂ fgfZ"[mi Zm"iri
[[ [sJLAVG]Gx\GJ ]ADABECLMJ  ?Ôd Z"s vReSb{Oŵ? ̀ReR wQT A\AKA\AHALAJ fgfZ"nmq Zr"Zrq
[q qhLJABKANAKMJ ADAJLAJEGJ ?Ôd fS uc{ [ ̂[h ẁp A\HA qWq DAx]\E fgff"ZsZ Zr"mmZ
[n [mKCLJG]Gx\GJ ADLCDMJ ?Ôd Z"s =TQdR̂ ? bOpR vQb I\\AXA fgff"nhf Zi"ZZf
[s [ryANVA\ELMJ XMHMLNEGJ ?Ôd Z"s QRPRQO =RdReeO Uu |ÔZZZ A\AKA\AHALAJ fgf["Zrf Zi"mif
[m i]A]AXG]Gx\GJ ECADDMJ HA=Ŝ_ R̀ ?̂ b̀^̂o=Od f AJHA fgfs"hii ff"mhi
[r [iKA]GxNI\AKGJ KCDkDGJ B" ?Ôd fS uc{ ̂[h [fh(# \AJ]ANLMJ fg[Z"Zrq fm"miq
[i ZrHM\EANAKMJ IHHADGxM\ B" =Ŝ_ shh bd SOdQ=dRbb AJHA    } u%_ }

?%* b'~&'

qh ZAVADAJGx\AJ \AH]NGJ =Ŝ_ mnh bd SOdQ=dRbb A\AKGNEDVEAJ
qZ ZmNA]LMJ J]xNEXCD =Ŝ_ shh èO?̂Q SOdQ=dRbb SOcTSO� AJHA
qf f[MAK =Ŝ_ shh b̂cRw QdR̀UP bQOdQ eT?̂
q[ fnHANKGx�FGJ O&(# =Ŝ_ shh èO?̂Q SOdQ=dRbb SOcTSO� AJHA
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